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 Technology Genetic Maturity 

Hybrid Trait(s)* Isoline(s) (Days) 

Standards (tested multiple years)    

Augusta 7768 GT3110 GT3110 -- 117 

Dyna Gro D57VP75 GENVT3P -- 117 

Croplan Genetics 6640 GENVT3P -- 113 

Terral REV® 26BHR50™ YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2 -- 116 

DEKALB DKC66-87 GENVT2P -- 116 

B-H Genetics BH 8735VTTP GENVT3P -- 117 

Croplan Genetics 7927 GENVT3P -- 117 

Augusta 8868 VT3PRO GENVT3P -- 118 

Terral REV® 23BHR55™ YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2 -- 113 

DEKALB DKC66-40 GENSS -- 116 

Terral REV® 28HR20™ Hx1/LL/RR2 REV® 28R10™ 118 

Dyna Gro D57VP51 GENVT3P -- 117 

Agrigold A6687VT2PRO GENVT2P -- 117 

DEKALB DKC66-97 GENVT2P DKC66-96 / 66-94 116 

Agrigold A6659VT2 RIB GENVT2P RIB -- 116 

New (first year tested)    

AgVenture Av336y / RL9583YHB YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2 -- 118 

AgVenture Av016y / RL9801YHB YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2 -- 120 

AgVenture Av120y / RL8430YHB YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2 -- 113 

*Technology Trait Key  

RR2:  Roundup Ready® Corn 2 GENVT2P: Genuity® VT Double PRO® 

YGCB: YieldGard® Corn Borer GENVT3P: Genuity® VT Triple PRO® 

Hx1:  Herculex® I GENSS: Genuity® SmartStax® 

LL:  Liberty Link® SSX: SmartStax® 

RIB: Refuge In a Bag GT3110:  Agrisure® Viptera™ 3110 
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 Technology Genetic Maturity 

Hybrid Trait(s)* Isoline(s) (Days) 

New (first year tested)    

DEKALB DKC67-14 GENVT2P -- 117 

DEKALB DKC68-26 GENVT2P -- 118 

DEKALB DKC65-71 GENVT2P -- 115 

Standards (tested multiple years)    

Croplan Genetics 6640 GENVT3P -- 113 

DEKALB DKC66-97 GENVT2P DKC66-96 / 66-94 116 

DEKALB DKC66-40  GENSS -- 116 

Delta Grow DG3660  -- 118 

Armor 1621 PRO2 GENVT2P -- 116 

DEKALB DKC66-87 GENVT2P -- 116 

Mycogen 2C786 SSX -- 114 

Agrigold A6659VT2 RIB GENVT2P RIB -- 116 

Armor 1616 PRO2 GENVT2P -- 116 

Dyna Gro D57VP75 GENVT3P -- 117 

Dyna Gro D57VP51 GENVT3P -- 117 

Mycogen 2C797 SSX  113 

Progeny PGY5115 GENVT2P  115 

Terral REV® 23BHR55™ YGCB/Hx1/LL/RR2  113 

*Technology Trait Key  

RR2:  Roundup Ready® Corn 2 GENVT2P: Genuity® VT Double PRO® 

YGCB: YieldGard® Corn Borer GENVT3P: Genuity® VT Triple PRO® 

Hx1:  Herculex® I GENSS: Genuity® SmartStax® 

LL:  Liberty Link® SSX: SmartStax® 

RIB: Refuge In a Bag GT3110:  Agrisure® Viptera™ 3110 


